d CORRIDA
DA MULHER

RESULTADO - 6.000 metros-FEMININO

Colocagao NuUmero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051

6175
6092
6018
6044
6043
6177
6123
6069
6004
6079
6068
6074
6086
6026
6180
6174
6005
6210
6057
6127
6157
6186
6012
6140
6002
6152
6155
6035
6125
6195
6161
6061
6120
6121
6075
6007
6080
6209
6082
6032
6131
6208
6019
6022
6024
6047
6098
6192
6084
6059
6011

KAREN SABRINA DA SILVA PIRES
KEZIA ROBERTA LUCHTENBERG

KARINA ALVES DA SILVA

LUCILAINE APARECIDA PREVIATE

EMILIA RIBEIRO ARRUDA DE OLIVEIRA
KELLY FERRAREZI

JANAINA INOUE T. MANTOVANI
ANDREIA A IDES

THALITA FERNANDA ITO

ALEXANDRA NISHIMOTO

MARIA MERCEDES MAEDA

JOCELI DO CARMO KNEBEL

SANDRA REGINA BENI KAUFFMAN

ALINE DE MORAIS PICOLOTO TREVIZOLI
JULIA TIEMI INOUE

FERNANDA VARGAS

FRANCIELLE HUNGARO DA SILVA

CELIA REGINA GUSMAO

CAMILA SOARES ALBUQUERQUE DA ROCHA LOURES

GISELE FORLAN

AMANDA SOARES

MONICA GUIZELINI RIZZO

DENISE FORTE CORREIA

RENATA GOMES GANASSIN CAVALRI
LILIAN PAULA MARTINS LORENCATO
SUELI CARMONA DIAS

VANESSA LUCIA MORESCHI
MARILAINE MARTINS BERALDI
VALDIRENE DAS GRAGAS MOREIRA
CARMEM DA COSTA CAVALCANTI
LORENA NAZARIO LEME

ELIZABETE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
CINTIA PAVAO PEZINI

LILIANA CESAR

LUCILENE ALVES DE SOUZA NUNES
NEIDE HONORATO SOUZA

SONIA MARA ELIAS GOMES
CRISTINA SANCHES

GISELE NOGUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
TAIANA GABRIELA MORETTI BONADIO
RAFAELA JUNQUEIRA RIGOLON
LILIAN MARIA PAGAMUNICI

FLAVIA GABRIELA NARDO

ZENIR MENEZES

JENIFER MENEZES

FRANCIELLE SATO

STELLA PEREIRA DE SENA

JOSANI CAMPOS SILVA
JACQUELINE DA SILVA BACINI

ANA APARECIDA DA SILVA

JEANE FAVATO

Idade Categoria

17
24
19
43
54
26
27
30
29
37
63
36
37
33
52
30
17
26
22
39
24
35
23
29
39
49
34
33
38
49
30
52
31
a4
41
44
43
38
30
23
20
29
21
53
28
30
17
30
23
46
25

A-16 al1l7 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
J - 60 anos acima
E - 35 a 39 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
A-16 a 17 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
A-16 a 17 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos

Tempo
00:27:33



052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084

6010
6142
6036
6119
6194
6118
6078
6184
6014
6128
6163
6099
6017
6113
6200
6179
6034
6042
6190
6028
6146
6181
6137
6176
6049
6041
6050
6033
6063
6145
6129
6030
6205

VIVIANE BRATFISCH

MARILZA BATILLANA

LIVIA BATISTA PEREIRA LARRANHAGA
AMANDA VIVIANE RISSATO

CARLA TIAKI UTSUNOMIYA
NATASHA VILARDO

KARINA SAYURI UTSUNOMIYA

SARA POLISELI FURTADO

LUCIANA ROBERTA DA SILVA
GRASIELA STEFANUTO

PATRICIA DE SIQUEIRA SILVA
NADIR SEGANTINE BASSO

JOCELI VIRMOND

PAULINA CROCETA BIAZIN

MEIRE CRISTINA BARBOSA

ELAINE CRISTINA GUARNIERI
TATIANE ALESSANDRA YANAZI
MARICA R. WATANABE YANAZI
ANGELICA MARGCOLA

MARINES DOS SANTOS

KELLEN BRUNALDI

ANGELIKA FAVORETTO

SILVANA REIS CARLOS BARBOSA
KEIKO NARIMATSU TOYOHARA
MONICA BERALDI MANDARINO
LUCIANA KURIHARA MANZANO
MARIA DA PENHA CUNHA

HELENA T. KOGA ABE

ALETEA PATRICIA BERTANHA

KARLA REGINA BRUNALDI

MARIA APARECIDA SIMONI FRANZON
MARIA APARECIDA CELESTINO SEGALA
MEIRIELEN DO ROCIO RIGON TERRA

31
42
29
27
32
35
31
24
35
35
41
48
54
57
36
38
26
49
35
48
37
44
37
55
42
42
50
53
33
32
47
56
31

D - 30 a 34 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
B - 18 a 24 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
I-55a59anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
C - 25 a 29 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
E - 35 a 39 anos
I-55a59anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
F - 40 a 44 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
H - 50 a 54 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
D - 30 a 34 anos
G - 45 a 49 anos
I-55a59anos
D - 30 a 34 anos



